SOUTHAMPTON SAILING CLUB
Notice of 2023 Race Series

Open to members of Southampton Sailing Club, and visitors entering small multihulls, dinghies
or sailing cruisers. Entry is free of charge, although we encourage entrants to support the Red
Cross Ukraine Crisis Appeal, and donate via our just giving web page.

v Ukraine Crisis Appeal
In aid of the Red Cross Ukraine Crisis Appeal alw, |  runbyTheBritish Red Cross Society

2023 Summer Series 1900 BST

Friday 11th August

1230 BST Sunday 7th May 1400 BST Saturday 19th August
1200 BST Saturday 20th May 1400 BST Sunday 3rd September
1930 BST Monday 29th May 2023 Autumn Series

1900 BST Monday 12th June 1230 BST Saturday 16th September
1930 BST Thursday 29th June 1200 BST Saturday 30th September
1530 BST Saturday 8th July 1200 BST Sunday 15th October
1900 BST Friday 28th July 1030 GMT Sunday 29th October

Sailing Instructions and entry form may be downloaded from our website:

WWW. SOUTHAMPTONSAILINGCLUB.COM
In case of any queries call Chris on 0791 375 8485




